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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 August Meeting with Vodafone Group, on the latest economic and

financial developments 

Sciacca

Wednesday, 2 August Meeting with Google, on the latest economic and financial

developments

Sciacca

Monday, 21 August Meeting with US Secretary of Commerce, Ms Gina Raimondo,

Under Secretary of Commerce for Economic Affairs, Mr Jed

Kolko, and Director of Policy and Strategic Planning, Ms Nell

Abernathy, on the latest economic and financial developments

Washington,

D.C.

Friday, 25 August Economic Policy Symposium "Structural Shifts in the Global

Economy", organised by Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City in

Jackson Hole – speech on “Policymaking in an age of shifts and

breaks” 

Jackson Hole,

Wyoming

Meeting with media Jackson Hole,

Wyoming

Tuesday, 29 August Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 30 August Meeting with Governor of People’s Bank of China, Mr Pan 

Gongsheng, on the latest economic and financial developments

– teleconference

Thursday, 31 August Pre-recorded video message for Europa Open Air 2023 concert, 

organised by Hessischer Rundfunk’s Frankfurt Radio Symphony

orchestra

Monday, 4 September Distinguished Speakers Seminar, organised by the European 

Economics & Financial Centre – speech on “Communication and

monetary policy” 

London

Meeting with media London

Tuesday, 5 September Executive Board ECB
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Thursday, 7 September Meeting with President of the German Federal Financial 

Supervisory Authority, Mr Mark Branson, on Single Supervisory

Mechanism-related issues – teleconference

Sunday, 10 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel

Monday,11 September BIS – bimonthly meetings Basel

 Meeting with Governor of Bank of Korea, Mr Chang Yong Rhee, 

on the latest economic and financial developments

Basel

Tuesday, 12 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 September Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 September Governing Council ECB

Friday, 15 September Eurogroup Santiago de

Compostela

Eurogroup – press conference Santiago de

Compostela

Informal ECOFIN Santiago de

Compostela

Monday, 18 September Pre-recorded video message for the Appeal of Conscience 

Foundation’s 2023 Annual Awards Dinner in tribute to Henry A.

Kissinger, recipient of the 2023 World Statesman Award 

 Meeting with media 

Tuesday, 19 September Executive Board ECB

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Thursday, 21 September Rencontres méditerranéennes – speech on the geopolitical

situation in the Mediterranean 

Marseille

Saturday, 23 September Attendance at Rencontres méditerranéennes Marseille

 Meeting with Pope Francis, on the latest economic and financial 

developments

Marseille

Monday, 25 September Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory

statement

Brussels

Tuesday, 26 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on the digital 

euro

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 28 September General Council – teleconference 

 ESRB Steering Committee – teleconference 
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Friday, 29 September Conference on “Ensuring an Orderly Energy Transition: Europe’s 

competitiveness and financial stability in a period of global

energy transformation”, organised by the International Energy

Agency (IEA), the ECB and the European Investment Bank (EIB)

– opening remarks on “Towards an orderly energy transition”

Paris

Meeting with European Climate Foundation (ECF), on climate 

change issues

Paris

Meeting with Ministry of Industry and Trade for the Czech 

Republic, Mr Jozef Síkela, Minister, and Ms Hana Rambousková,

Head of Unit of International Cooperation in Energy, and Mr Aleš

Chmelař, Permanent Representative of the Czech Republic to

the Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development

(OECD), on the latest economic and financial developments

Paris


